
 

 

 

Advt. No. 3                 Date: 09 March 2021 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

The Principal, La Martiniere College, Lucknow, invites sealed tenders for the supply and installation 

of electric underground cable along with accessories, installation, testing and commissioning of 

internal electric mains supply system and energising of 100 KVA domestic line from 400 KVA 

transformer as specified below from reputed Electric Contractors having class ‘A’ certification. 

Interested and eligible bidders may purchase the tender document from the College Office during 

working hours against a documentation fee of Rs 500/- per set of tender documents.  

Sr No Description of Material / Work Quantity 

1 Supply of 3 ½ core 95 mm aluminum unarmored electric cable  700 meters 

2 Supply of 3 ½ core 50 mm aluminum unarmored electric cable 160 meters 

3 Supply of 4 core 16 mm aluminum unarmored electric cable 1200 meters 

4 Laying of underground electric cable   As above 

5 Supply of 3 phase Bus Bar suitable for 100 Amps load 2 Nos 

6 Supply of 100 Amps mains switch 2 Nos 

7 Supply of LED Street light 100 W 10 Nos 

8 Supply of LED Street light 120 W 10 Nos 

9 Supply of Mild Steel Tubular Pole for installation of Street 

lights. 
20 Nos 

10 Dismantling of overhead supply line 100 meters 

11 Supply of accessories required to connect the electric cables to 

mains supply and distribution sources and compete the above 

work in ready to use condition. 

As specified 

in the tender 

document 
 

Estimated Cost of Tender : Rs 20,00,000/- 

EMD    : Rs 50,000/-  

Tender document available : From 15 March to 20 March 2021 from 9:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

Due date of submission  : Monday 22 March 2021 from 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

Due date and time of opening  : Monday 22 March 2021 at 11:45 a.m. 

For queries please contact : Principal or Bursar between 9:30 a.m. to 12: 30 p.m.  

Phone     :  9919342299 / 9919382299 / 9454469226 

Detailed Notice Inviting Tender is available on the College Website at www.lamartinierelucknow.org 

   La Martiniere College, Lucknow  

http://www.lamartinierelucknow.org/

